

Furnizare diverse materiale de constructii pentru intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 52927014

Data publicarii 23.12.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.427,26 RON - 1.427,26 RON

Descriere: FOLIE buc 4* 8.4= 33.61 JMIRGHEL M 4* 2.1= 8.4 AMORSA buc 1* 5.04= 5.04 GALEATA buc 1*5.04 =5.04 SILICON buc 2 *14.71= 29.41 DIBLU buc 10*0.25= 2.52 HOLSURUB buc 10* 0.08= 0.84 PH2 buc 1* 2.94= 2.94 PRELUNGITOR PH buc 1 *2.94= 2.94 OSB 8 buc 1* 33.19 =33.19 DISC FLEX buc 1* 7.56= 7.56 CUIE KG 2* 5.04 =10.08 MANSON EGAL F125 buc 4* 6.3 =25.21 FOARFECA PT TAIAT TEVI buc 1* 21.01= 21.01 POLIETILENA25 M 2* 2.1 =4.2 TRAFALLET buc 2* 7.98 =15.97 REZERVA TRAFALLET MIC buc 12*2.94=35.29 DIBLU buc 20 *0.17= 3.36 SILICON buc 4* 9.24= 36.97 BURGHIIU VIDIA 6 buc 1 *4.2= 4.2 MANSON PP32 buc 2 *8.4 =16.81 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 20KG buc 60 *10.08= 605.04 SARMA KG 2* 5.46= 10.92 DISC JMIRGHEL buc 4* 4.2 =16.81 PENSULA buc 2* 5.46= 10.92 BANDA HARTIE buc 9* 6.3= 56.72 ELECTROZI INOX buc 15* 2.1= 31.51 PISTOL SILICON buc 1* 18.49 =18.49 SILICON ACRYL buc 2 *7.98= 15.97 SILICON MOMENT FIX buc 1* 19.33 =19.33 DILUANT buc 1* 5.46= 5.46 VAZELINA SPRAY buc 1* 5.04= 5.04 MANUSI buc 2 *5.46 =10.92 SURUBELNITA buc 1* 8.4 =8.4 BALAMALE buc 2* 2.94= 5.88 AUTOFORANT buc 10* 0.21= 2.1 FURTUN M 1 *1.68 =1.68 BANDA IZOLATOARE buc 2* 2.52= 5.04 ULEI HEXOL T90 1L buc 3 *9.24 =27.73 ROBINET FONTA 3/4 buc 1* 29.41 =29.41 MANSON PE 25*3/4 buc 1* 3.78 =3.78 FOLIE buc 8* 3.36= 26.89 GLETUL MESERIASULUI buc 1* 19.33= 19.33 FOLIE buc 1 *26.05= 26.05 ROLA 3*1.5 35M buc 1 *138.66= 138.66 PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M 1*20.59=20.59